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AUSSIE FLAT TRACK "’::’:"" Appil’l - Nsw AUSSIE FLAT I“T‘:'é't::::f""
4 PRO 450
Date: 26/10/24 Group B - Race 1 Started at; 12:05:35
Event. R05 Laps: 6
Meck cood """ PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Posed st 1209Pl
Race Behind Behind Fastest On
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev. Lap Lap
1 414 Matthew DAVIES Husqvarna FC 450 6 2:11.345 21302 3
2 387 Michael KIRKNESS Stark Vargas SMX1 450 6 2:11.455 110 410 21202 3
3 319 Michael PRICE / Central West KTM SXF 250 6 212503 1.158 1.048 21458 2
GPS
4 95 Mackenzie BOOTH / North Coast Husqvarna FC 450 6 213719 2.374 1216 21316 5
Steel
5 296 Thoren OPENSHAW KTM SXF 450 6 2:14.739 3.39%4 1.020 21758 2
6 224 Jack PASSFIELD / Amaroo Park / Stark Varg SMX1 450 6 2114868  3.523 129 21531 5
Stay Upright / AusEmoto / KYT
Helmets / Knight Designs
7 262 Jack GRIFFIN / Maitland Honda CRF 450 6 215152  3.807 284 21442 5
Motocycles / Marx Tyres &
Mechanical
8 606 Lachlan MOODY /JRS M-cycles Gas Gas MC 450 6 2:15.659 4.314 507 21628 6
/ Magnetic Steel Works / Flinders
Lane / Martin Locke Homes
9 44 Tyler ODONNELL /Adventure  Triumph TF 250 6 216.065 4.720 406 21751 4
Powersports & outdoor / Honda
Australia / Monza
10 122 Cody LEWIS / Yamaha Aust. / Yamaha YZF 450 6 2:16.355 5.010 290 21631 5
Yamalube / Chris Watsons M-
cycles / Lovey's IGA
11 475 Brandon BURNS/J &P KTM SXF 450 6 2:16.601 5.256 246 21729 4
Motorcycles / The Aisling
Distillery / F & R McNabb
12 245 Noah CARDINALE KTM SXF 450 6 217476  6.131 875 21677 3
13 91 Talon CARDINALE / Fauna Husqvarna FC 450 6 2:18.059 6.714 583 22077 4
solutions / RAD / Team Lantry
Boxing
14 645 Daniel LIONETTI/ Klavr KTM SXF 450 6 218607  7.262 548 22067 6
15 23 Broc GRABHAM/ Carusi KTM SXF 450 6 219468  8.123 861 22123 6
Motorsports / Eagle Industries.
16 89 Tayla STREET/Honda Racing  Honda CRF 450 6 2:19.878 8.533 410 22312 5

Aust. / Honda Genuine-oil /
Michelin Australia / Gas Imports

.................. A Mcttn .

Chief Timekeeper - Andrew McCallum

Clerk of Course - Mark Herfoss
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Date: 26/10/24 Group B - Race 1 Started at; 12:05:35
Event. R05 Laps: 6
Weather: Sunny - Temp: 18.2C Starters: 16
Track: Good PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Posted at:  12:09 PM
Race Behind Behind Fastest On
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev. Lap Lap
Fastest Lap was 21.202 by 387 Michael KIRKNESS
The results are provisional until the expiration of the time limit for protests and appeals.
Chief Timekeeper - Andrew McCalum Clerk of CourseMarkHerfoss ..................

www.computime.com.au
COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD Email: scott@computime.com.au / Ph : 0418 17 1317

Huscpaanma ]




